Retribuciones septiembre 2025

Concepto

Basicas

Complementarias por cargo
Trienios

Sexenios

Quinquenios

Cotizacion Seguridad Social
Mutualidades/Derechos Pasivos
LR.P.F

Totales

PARLAMENTO DE ANDALUCIA

LOPEZ OLEA, RICARDO

Retribuciones:
3.460,08
1.063,21
No percibe
No percibe

No percibe

4.523,29

Neto percibido: 3.107,64

Deducciones

242,76
0,00
1.172,89
1.415,65



